2023-05-05 CNEO 2023 -B

7 teams. Number of rounds: 7. Bye (¥) awards Average+.

Final result

Rank Team
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 6
5 7
6 4
7 8

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Score

99.18 *
91.81 *
78.61 *
69.75 *
68.96 *

67.22 *
31.76 *

Name

CPB - Anténio Palma
Nacional - Miguel Teixeira
Baleal - Jodo Paes de Carvalho
SCAS - José C. S. Santos

CBP - Jodo Ferreira

ST - Francisco Costa Cabral
BA4F - Miguel Sarmento

Round

13.52  9.69

1439 6.96

11.76  4.62

Extra Pen/Adj



